15.03.57. Stowe

number of gates: 45/50
snow: slashy

started: 25

finished: 19
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12.

13.

14.
15.
16.

17.
18.
19.

. Noni Foley
. Inger Bjoernbakken

. Betsy Snite

. Therese Leduc

. Madi Springer-Miller
. Sally Deaver

. Beverly Anderson
. Penny Pitou

. Skeeter Werner

. Carla Marchelli

. Frieda Daenzer

Ginette Seguin
Leona Reny

Astrid Sandvik
Linda Meyers
Katherine Cox

Putzi Frandl
Jane Moore
Debbie Davis

DNF (2):

Helen Wichovsky mmsc (1* run: 20 - 55.2)

USA
NOR

USA
FRA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
ITA
SUI

CND
USA
NOR
USA
USA
AUT

USA
USA

Slalom, women

46.3
47.5

48.2
48.3
48.6
48.1

51.0
50.5
51.6
49.7
48.9

50.0
53.6
60.1
47.8
48.4
48.8

50.4
57.9

48.6
47.6

49.2
49.5
49.3
50.4

49.2
50.2
49.9
525
55.1

52.5s
57.0
48.4s
62.7s
67.6
76.0

77.5
74.2

94.9
95.1

97.4
97.8
97.9
98.5

100.2
100.7
101.5
102.2
104.0

107.5
110.6
113.5
115.5
116.0
124.8

127.9
132.1

0.00
0.12

1.56
1.81
1.87
2.24

3.31
3.62
4.12
4.56
5.62

7.78
9.81
11.62
12.87
13.18
18.68

20.62
23.24



DNQ for the 2™ run:

21. Virginia Snively

22. Christina Davy AUS
23. Janice Bailey uniVt
24. Nancy Tibbot unat
25. Heather Nesbit ~ mt greylock
1¥ run 45g
1. Noni Foley USA
2. Inger Bjoernbakken NOR
3. Linda Meyers USA
4. Sally Deaver USA
5. Betsy Snite USA
6. Therese Leduc FRA
7. Renie Cox USA
8. Madi Springer-Miller USA
9. Putzi Frandl AUT
10. Frieda Daenzer SUI
11. Carla Marchelli ITA
12. Gigi Seguin CND
13. Jane Moore USA
14. Penny Pitou USA
15. Beverly Anderson USA

16. Skeeter Werner

€SSC

USA

46.3

47.5
47.8
48.1
48.2
48.3
48.4
48.6
48.8
48.9

49.7
50.0
50.4
50.5
51.0
51.6

60.6
62.4
62.5
67.4
81.6

2" run 50g

1. I. Bjernbakken

2. Noni Foley

NOR

USA

3. Beverly Anderson USA

and Betsy Snite
5. Springer-Miller
6. Therese Leduc
7. Skeeter Werner
8. Penny Pitou
9. Sally Deaver

10. Carla Marchelli
11. Astrid Sandvik

12. Frieda Daenzer

USA
USA
FRA
US4
US4
USA

ITA

NOR

SUI

47.6

48.6

49.2
49.2
49.3
49.5
49.9
50.2
50.4

525

48.4s

55.1



